
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
108/08/01 Thu 1,596 4,186 405 7 197 6,391
108/08/02 Fri 1,612 4,115 439 11 32 6,209
108/08/03 Sat 4,045 8,121 1,049 8 192 13,415
108/08/04 Sun 3,711 8,372 1,148 4 479 13,714
108/08/05 Mon 1,575 4,344 535 6 0 6,460
108/08/06 Tue 1,790 4,154 490 4 54 6,492
108/08/07 Wed 1,916 4,715 484 3 102 7,220
108/08/08 Thu 1,410 4,111 521 10 41 6,093
108/08/09 Fri 1,925 4,577 626 7 99 7,234
108/08/10 Sat 4,038 8,296 1,268 5 237 13,844
108/08/11 Sun 4,287 9,674 1,351 11 157 15,480
108/08/12 Mon 1,874 4,810 630 19 326 7,659
108/08/13 Tue 1,692 4,260 481 7 140 6,580
108/08/14 Wed 1,826 4,380 487 4 11 6,708
108/08/15 Thu 1,382 4,032 431 5 10 5,860
108/08/16 Fri 1,739 4,595 565 6 73 6,978
108/08/17 Sat 2,821 6,964 978 2 226 10,991
108/08/18 Sun 2,534 6,683 792 7 186 10,202
108/08/19 Mon 2,002 4,437 512 1 169 7,121
108/08/20 Tue 1,945 4,560 450 26 124 7,105
108/08/21 Wed 2,033 5,075 533 13 93 7,747
108/08/22 Thu 2,129 5,619 634 8 57 8,447
108/08/23 Fri 2,459 6,220 732 14 89 9,514
108/08/24 Sat 1,049 2,787 333 0 156 4,325
108/08/25 Sun 3,696 8,089 1,160 12 74 13,031
108/08/26 Mon 2,572 5,743 606 6 37 8,964
108/08/27 Tue 2,035 5,082 592 12 238 7,959
108/08/28 Wed 2,156 4,610 577 2 11 7,356
108/08/29 Thu 1,570 4,158 496 3 22 6,249
108/08/30 Fri 1,035 3,326 326 9 0 4,696
108/08/31 Sat 3,713 8,558 1,061 1 173 13,506

70,167 168,653 20,692 233 3,805 263,550
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